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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

5 85 Total Team
3 27 10 Castillo Miguel (L)
2 11 2 Duarte Kevin (OP)
8 68 Total Team
8 67 1 Sanchez Rodolfo (S)

21 60 Total Team
7 13 11 Barrios Gabriel (S)
5 21 10 Castillo Miguel (L)

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

20 66 Total Team
10 23 5 Estrella Jaime (L)
4 10 13 Martinez Alan (OH)

20 62 Total Team
14 44 15 Aranda Christian (S)
14 36 Total Team
5 9 5 Estrella Jaime (L)
3 12 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH)

Best Scorer 5 28 2 Duarte Kevin (OP)11 32 11 Molano Ivan (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

19 87 Total Team
5 21 2 Duarte Kevin (OP)
4 11 9 Cubillo Ramon (OH)
1 27 Total Team
1 9 8 Villagran Francisco (OH)

3 43 Total Team
2 11 1 Sanchez Rodolfo (S)
1 6 6 Orozco Bryan (MB)

18 Total Team
41 157 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 77 Total Team
9 19 13 Martinez Alan (OH)
7 15 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH)

11 39 Total Team
4 7 11 Molano Ivan (OP)
2 9 4 Mejia Geiser (MB)
3 73 Total Team
2 8 16 Olvera Francisco (OH)
1 9 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB)

18 Total Team
75 189 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NCA • Nicaragua 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sanchez Rodolfo (S)
2 Duarte Kevin (OP)
3 Garcia Denis (OH)
4 Castillo Josue (OH)
5 Espinosa Roberto (MB)
6 Orozco Bryan (MB)
7 Garcia Brandon (MB)
8 Villagran Francisco (OH)
9 Cubillo Ramon (OH)

10 Castillo Miguel (L)L
11 Barrios Gabriel (S)
12 Fenley Jaiser (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Osman Hernandez (NCA)
Marvin Bejarano (NCA)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Castro Sebastian (S)
4 Mejia Geiser (MB)
5 Estrella Jaime (L)L
6 Garay Alexis (OP)
8 Moraila Alejandro (OH)
9 Acosta Ariel (MB)

10 Ugalde Enrique (OH)
11 Molano Ivan (OP)
13 Martinez Alan (OH)
15 Aranda Christian (S)
16 Olvera Francisco (OH)
17 Bojorquez Luis (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Victor Porras (MEX)
Eduardo Murguia (MEX)

Referees: Theriault, Serge (CAN) & Faisal, Terry (LCA)

MEX
NCA 0

3 25
11

25
19

25
11

75
41

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:19 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 10030/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:12  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
NORCECA Mens U 21 Continental Championship 2014
Preliminary Round Group C


